Products from an ISO 9001 COMPANY SUBMERSIBLE MOTORS - 60 HzSUBMERSIBLE MOTORS - 60 Hz
I N D E X
SUBMERSIBLE MOTORS - ECO Series (60Hz)
Construction, Product Applications & Characteristics .........................................................................................................5
Construction Features........................................................................................................................................................6
Cross Sectional Drawing & Mounting Dimensions............................................................................................................7-11
Technical Data  ..........................................................................................................................................................12-13
Electrical Data ...........................................................................................................................................................14-18

D = Water Filled
N = Non - Toxic Liquid Filled
Model Designation BOREHOLE  SUBMERSIBLE MOTORS
BOREHOLE SUBMERSIBLE MOTORS ECO & ELEGANT SERIES
M - Mechanical Seal
MX - Mechanical Seal with PT Sensor
H - High Temperature Motor with Mechanical Seal
HX - High Temperature Motor with Mechanical Seal & PT100
K - Keyway Coupling
l-
Phase / Connection / Frequency
3 = 1Ph/CSR -2/3Wire / 60Hz
4 = 3Ph/DOL (   ) / 60Hz
6 = 3Ph / SD (Y-   ) / 60Hz
Construction
Applications Characteristics
Public & Industrial Water Supply
Sumps / Reservoirs
Fire Fighting Equipments
Pressure Boosting Systems
Irrigation & Fountains
Water Treatment Plants
High Rise Buildings
Agricultural Lands
Stock Breeding, Laboratories
Sprinkler Systems and Mining
Highly reliable, tried & tested.
High efficiency
Stainless steel stator shell, motor base & housings
shell to prevent corrosion.
The high quality shaft seal and sand guard prevent
ingress of liquid and sand.
Uniquely designed thrust bearing to withstand high
down thrust loads.
Higher starting torque to run in tough conditions.
The shaft is designed for optimal power transmission.
End connections & shaft extension are designed
according to NEMA standards.
The company reserves the right to modify the technical specifications and illustrations without prior notice.
BOREHOLE SUBMERSIBLE MOTORS ECO SERIES
                             Tormac ECO series submersible motors are ingeniously designed and developed
employing latest engineering softwares, high-tech machinery & tools with the complement of cutting edge
technology for hardwearing and maintenance free operations and to ensure relentless performance.
The electrical conditions such as voltage, frequency and the operating conditions are taken into account in
designing the  winding and cooling system. The profound experience of the company facilitate to meet out
the demanding technological challenges across the world. Tried and trusted indigenously improved design,
combined with the most optimized efficiency in electromagnetic design exceptionally ensures trouble free
performance. The integrated and most modern quality assurance
systems  used  at  every  stage  of  production  and  flawless
workmanship  lead  to  sustained  and  consistent operation.
Tormac ECO series motors are squirrel cage, water filled and water
cooled rewindable type. The winding of these two  pole motors are
made of a special water proof wire of pure electrolytic copper insulated
with synthetic film or thermoplastic material. All single phase motors are
fitted with thermal protector to avoid winding burnouts. On the 4" & 6"
Motors the stator shell, housings shell & motor base are made of
fabricated SS304/316 / 904L  which prevents the motor from corrosion.
On 8" & 10" "B- Type" motors the stator shell is made of Fabricated SS
304 and upper Housing, Lower Housing and Motor base is made of Cast
Iron.
These motors are pre-filled with environmentally safe deionised water